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VFD model  Input reactor  DC reactor  Output reactor  

GD200A-OR7G-4  ACL2-1 R5-4    OCL2-1 R5-4  

GD200A-1R5G4  ACL2-1 R5-4    OCL2-1 R54  

GD200A-2R2G4  ACL2-2R2-4    OCL2-2R2-4  

GD200A-004G/5R5P-4  ACL2-004-4    OCL2-004-4  

GD200A-5R5G/7R5P-4  ACL2-5R5-4    OCL2-5R54  

GD200A-7R5G/011P-4  ACL2-7R5-4    OCL2-7R54  

GD200A-011G/015P-4  
GD200A-015G/018P-4  ACL2-015-4  

  OCL2  
OCL2-015-4  

GD200A-018G/022P-4  ACL2-    OCL2-  

GD200A-022G/030P-4  ACL2-022-4    OCL2-022-4  

GD200A-030G/037P-4  ACL2-037—4    OCL2-037  

GD200A-037G/045P-4  ACL2-037—4  DCL2  OCL2-037  

GD200A-045G/055P-4  ACL2-045-4  DCL2-045-4  OCL2-045-4  

GD200A-055G/075P-4  ACL2-055-4  DCL2-055-4  OCL2-055-4  

GD200A-075G/090P-4  ACL2-  DCL2-  OCL2-  

GD200A-090G/110P-4  ACL2-  DCL2-  OCL2-  

GD200A-110G/132P-4  ACL2-110-4  DCL2-132-4  OCL2-  

GD200A-132G/160P-4  ACL2-160-4  DCL2-132-4  OCL2-160-4  

GD200A-160G/185P-4  ACL2-160-4  DCL2-160-4  OCL2-200-4  

GD200A-200G/220P-4  
ACL2-200-4  
ACL2-200-4  

DCL2-220-4  
DCL2-220-4  

OCL2-200-4  
OCL2-200-4  

GD200A-220G/250P-4  ACL2-280-4  DCL2-280-4  OCL2-280-4  

GD200A-250G/280P-4  ACL2-280-4  DCL2-280-4  OCL2-280-4  

GD200A-280G/315P-4  ACL2-280-4  DCL2-280-4  OCL2-280-4  

GD200A-315G/355P-4  ACL2-350-4  DCL2-315-4  OCL2-350-4  



 

GD200A-355G/400P-4  Standard  DCL2-400-4  OCL2-350-4  

GD200A-400G-4  Standard  DCL2-400-4  OCL2-400-4  

GD200A-450G-4  Standard  DCL2-500-4  OCL2-500-4  

GD200A-500G-4  Standard  DCL2-500-4  OCL2-500-4  

GD200A  
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VFD model  Input filter  Output filter  

GD200A-OR7G4  

FLT-P04006L-B  FLT-L04006L-B  GD200A-1 R5G4  

GD200A-2R2G4  

GD200A-004G/5R5P-4  
FLT-P04016L-B  FLT-L04016L-B  

GD200A-5R5G/7R5P-4  

GD200A-7 R5G/O I I P-4  
FLT-P04032L-B  FLT-L04032L-B  

GD200A-011G/015P-4  

GD200A-015G/018P4  
FLT-P04045L-B  FLT-L04045L-B  

GD200A-018G/022P4  

GD200A-022G/030P4  
FLT-P04065L-B  FLT-L04065L-B  

GD200A-030G/037P4  

GD200A-037G/045P4  
FLT-P041 OOL-B  FLT-L04100L-B  

 G D   55  
GD200A-055G/075P4  

FLT-P04150L-B  FLT-L04150L-B  GD200A-075G/090P4  

GD200A-090G/110P-4  
FLT-P04240L-B  FLT-L04240L-B  

GD200A-110G/132P-4  

VFD model  Input filter  Output filter  

GD200A-132G/160P4      

GD200A-160G/185P4  

FLT-P04400L-B  FLT-L04400L-B  GD200A-185G/200P4  

GD200A-200G/220P4  

GD200A-220G/250P4  

FLT-P04600L-B  FLT-L04600L-B  GD200A-250G/280P4  

GD200A-280G/315P4  

GD200A-315G/355P4  
FLT-P04800L-B  FLT-L04800L-B  

GD200A-355G/400P4  
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GD200A400G-4  

GD200A450G-4  
FLT-P041000L-B  FLT-L041000L-B  

GD200A-500G-4  
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GD200A-280G/315P-4  

Two 
DBUIOOH-320-4 

3.6*2  21  105*2  168*2  

2.2*2  
GD200A-315G/355P-4  3.22  24  118*2  189*2  

GD200A-355G/400P-4   2.82  27*2  132*2  210*2  

GD200A-400G-4  2.42  30*2  150*2  240*2  

GD200A-450G-4  Two 
DBUIOOH-400-4 

2.2*2  34*2  168*2  270*2  

1.8*2  GD200A-500G-4    

  

38*2  186*2  300*2  

  



 

  

  

    



 

 

  

  


